
Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Red Run at Netaji Subhas University of Technology on 17th Sept. 2023 at 7 AM
sujita gahlaut dahiya <adya.dsacs@gmail.com> Tue, Sep 12, 2023 at 1:36 PM
To: GGSIPU NSS Cell GGSIPU <nsscell@ipu.ac.in>, Varun Joshi <varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in>, varunj63@gmail.com,
arunimamishra@npitindia.com, shilpa.khatri.babber@vips.edu, s.gupta@dme.ac.in, vinodkumar@dspsr.in,
aiesalonig@gmail.com, collegefairfield@gmail.com, gncedelhi@yahoo.com, nahidraees719@gamil.com, "Dr.Hakimuddin
Khan" <hakimuddin.khan@jagannath.org>, hodbcom@jagannath.org, jkgupta.gn@jagannath.org, dr.sunita@kccilhe.edu.in,
"Dr. Karunapati Tripathi" <karunapati@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vivek Solanki" <drviveksolanki@gmail.com>,
viveksolanki@msijanakpuri.com, "Dr.Shubham Agarwal" <shubhamagarwal@ndimdelhi.in>, savita.ahlawat@msit.in,
Manmeet Kapoor <mskapoor80@gmail.com>, trina.som@adgitmdelhi.ac.in, Meenakshi Yadav
<moniyadav.yadav@gmail.com>, rftc_chhawla@yahoo.com, nimmijandu@gamil.com, manishajain@andc.du.ac.in,
ramanujamcollege2010@gmail.com, suchipatti@gmail.com, khursheed ahmad Ansari <kaansari@jamiahamdard.ac.in>,
DrAnjani Singh <anjaninsit@gmail.com>, "Dr.Richa Chowdhary" <richachoudhary2004@gmail.com>,
singhjasvir_210@yahoo.in, kumar brajesh chandra <kumarbrajesh1411@gmail.com>, abhay.dse@gmail.com, Principal
AIACTR <principal@aiactr.ac.in>, Dr Mali Devi Sawariya <malidevi@aditi.du.ac.in>, satveer@yahoo.com,
smirti106jnu@gmail.com, Niti Arora <aroraniti01@gmail.com>, msc.nss2018@gmail.com,
rekha.kumari@mirandahouse.ac.in, Vijaya Sati <vijayasatijuly1@gmail.com>, sims.rohini@gmail.com,
nyksalipur@yahoo.co.in, SD Office Alipur <sdnyksdelhi@gmail.com>, nyknorthalipur@gmail.com, nyksouth6602@gmail.com,
nyksnangloi@gmail.com, centralnyk6604@gmail.com, DYO NYKS East Delhi <nykeast6605@gmail.com>,
nyknewdelhi@gmail.com, NYK ROHINI <nykrohini@gmail.com>, nyknortheast6608@gmail.com, nykswd@gmail.com,
birsingh43@homail.com, sspsingh007@yahoo.com, Satyawati College <nssdusatyawati2019@gmail.com>, arti sagar
<lilysagar@gmail.com>, info@ccat.in, Sirifortcollege25rohini@gmail.com, vipsedu@vips.edu, Adult Education
<head.dacee@gmail.com>, nss@dtu.ac.in, theacms@live.in, itipusa03@gmail.com, dbcollege.du@gmail.com,
ihusain@jmi.ac.in, nkhan1@jmi.ac.in, amitkjnuq@qgmail.com, Samrat Mukhopadhyay <samrat@textile.iitd.ernet.in>, Monika
Koul <drmkoul@gmail.com>, ranjanadixit9@gmail.com, drbenugupta@yahoo.com, sksultanpur@gmail.com, PREETI SINGH
<pspreeti91@gmail.com>, opgussai@min.du.ac.in, programmeofficer_nss@min.du.ac.in, principal@spm.du.ac.in, Raj kumar
Falwaria <rfalwaria@gmail.com>, soniaahlawat@gmail.com, Sampoornananda mishra <smishra1546@gmail.com>,
director@bciit.in, rama.bansal1987@gmail.com, shalini gupta <shalini.hmritm@gmail.com>, jasdeep@igtuw.ac.in,
ceoincubation@igdtuw.ac.in, Red Ribbon Club <redribbon@tecnia.in>, NSS KHIEAT <nsskiheat@gmail.com>, Rita Jain
<ritajain313@gmail.com>, sandeep kumar <sandeep_kumar@sbs.du.ac.in>, VIKASH GAUR <vikash.gaur@dseu.ac.in>,
alpna VSIT <alpna@vips.edu>, nirmala.rani@gmail.com, delhiddness@gmail.com, Ilyas Husain
<ilyashusain2004@gmail.com>, mamidala@mail.jnu.ac.in, pvc@jamiahamdard.ac.in, ahmedkamal1915@gmail.com,
jatin@aud.ac.in, salil@aud.ac.in, vc@ipu.ac.in, dpmaids@gmail.com, skgarg63@yahoo.co.in, provc@igdtuw.ac.in,
director@admin.iitd.ac.in, abhishek_abhi.au@rediffmail.com, parmindersehgal3@gmail.com,
nssuniversityofdelhi2012@gmail.com, abidjmi@yahoo.com, anilksingh@gmail.com, smali@jamiahamdard.ac.in,
info@aud.ac.in, nssdtu.web@gmail.com, info@slbsrsv.ac.in, aeparc.org@gmail.com, secyedu@nic.in, dirtte.delhi@nic.in,
dsgad@hub.nic.in, ddg.delhi@nccindia.nic.in, pvc@du.ac.in, acrrchgoi@gmail.com, Dr Kamal Kumar Kar
<kamalkumar.kar@gmail.com>, Regional Directorate of NSS Delhi <nssrcdelhi@gmail.com>, dsbsg@gmail.com,
nyksalipur@yahoo.com, umashankersingh.history@dsc.du.ac.in, nsscentre@admin.du.ac.in, Coordinator NSS CELL
<nsscell@nsut.ac.in>, nssgsec@iitd.ac.in, "saurabhdubeyup91@gmail.com" <saurabhdubeyup91@gmail.com>,
sonal@iitd.ac.in, "praveenk.gupta@jimsindia.org" <praveenk.gupta@jimsindia.org>, dpc@nsut.ac.in, "kptripathi@mait.ac.in"
<kptripathi@mait.ac.in>, dtehedu@gmail.com, "nsscoordinator.nsut@gmail.com" <nsscoordinator.nsut@gmail.com>,
"pulkit.goyal.ug21@nsut.ac.in" <pulkit.goyal.ug21@nsut.ac.in>, nitinkumarpuri@dtu.ac.in, sheenu00702@gmail.com, Nss
Tecnia <nss@tecnia.in>, "manish@aud.ac.in" <manish@aud.ac.in>, "nss@aud.ac.in" <nss@aud.ac.in>,
guptarakalp@gmail.com, skundu.3874@delhi.gov.in, "guptamadhu35@yahoo.co.in" <guptamadhu35@yahoo.co.in>, Delhi
Sacs <delhisacs1@gmail.com>

Sir/Madam, 

Please find the attached letter regarding Red Run to be held on 17th September 2023 at Netaji Subhas University of
Technology at 7 AM. 

All Coordinators/In-Charges are requested to submit the consent of the participants as per attached consent performa on
the day of the event i.e. on 17th September 2023 at the venue and fill the details for Red Run as per attached google
sheet and submit it by tomorrow.

Regards
Sujita Gahlaut
Asst. Director



DSACS
Mob.9718806677

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1I63HORcxruU-Mq2WXZCBE3uMKR8oJuwL3FJVJ

 Details for Red Run
9Ld9jg/edit?usp=sharing
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DELHI STATE AIDS CONTROL SOCIETY
RED RIBBON CLUB

      STATE LEVEL AWARENESS RED RUN 2023

BIB NO:

NAME OF THE STUDENT:

PARENT’S NAME:

AGE & DATE OF BIRTH:

NAME OF THE COORDINATOR 

:CONTACT NO:

ADDRESS FOR COMMUNICATION: 

NAME & ADDRESS OF THE COLLEGE:

DATE: PRINCIPAL’S SIGNATURE WITH COLLEGE SEAL

DECLARATION BY THE PARENT / GUARDIAN

I Father/Mother/Guardian of    
studying at hereby declare that 
my daughter / son is physically and mentally fit to participate in the State Level Awareness Red Run 
2023 organised by the Delhi State AIDS Control Society, Govt. of NCT of Delhi.

In case of any mishap, accident, injury or sickness happening to my daughter / son during the 
awareness red run or after completion of the run or at the venue, I or any member of my family shall 
not make the organiser responsible and no compensation will be claimed from our side.

Signature of the Father/ Mother/ Guardian 

Address & Mobile No.:

Signature of the Student

PHOTO



DELHI STATE AIDS CONTROL SOCIETY
RED RIBBON CLUB

Rules and Regulations

⚫ Athletes from all the colleges must abide by the decisions of the Organizing 
Committee.

⚫ Your entry and bib number is not transferable to any other person under 
any circumstance. Athletes found to have interchanged their bib number 
with another individual, will be disqualified from the event.

⚫ No result or certificate will be given to runners of Awareness Red Run (5 
Km) who do not start their run at the starting place.

⚫ No wheeled vehicles are allowed on the course. Anyone bringing wheeled 
vehicles will be disqualified from the race.

⚫ Organizers reserve the right to stop any participant from participating 
who is found medically unfit to continue in the opinion of the medical 
personnel.

⚫ In the event of adverse weather conditions, major incidents or threats on 
the day, the organizers reserve the right to stop/ cancel/ postpone the 
event.

⚫ For security reasons, participants are requested to come without any 
baggage. Organizers are not responsible for any loss of baggage and 
belongings.
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Details for Red Run

  Sheet2Sheet1

Share

Robin Chauhan
robinchauhan85@gmail.com

Open detailed view

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/u/0/?authuser=0&usp=sheets_web
https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1I63HORcxruU-Mq2WXZCBE3uMKR8oJuwL3FJVJ9Ld9jg/edit%3Fusp%3Dgmail&ec=GBRAmwI
mailto:robinchauhan85@gmail.com


Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Red Run at Netaji Subhas University of Technology on 17th Sept. 2023 at 7 AM
GGSIPU NSS Cell <nsscell@ipu.ac.in> Tue, Sep 12, 2023 at 9:15 PM
To: "Dr. M. K. Satyarthi" <mksssrewa@yahoo.co.in>, NSS GGSIPU <priyankabhutani9@gmail.com>, Priyanka Bhutani <priyanka.b@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Gaurav
Talan" <gauravtalan@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Ravinder Kumar" <ravinder@ipu.ac.in>, Deepak Garg <deepak@ipu.ac.in>, Vinita <vinita@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr.Ram Shankar
Gupta" <rsgupta@ipu.ac.in>, Dr Sachin Bharti <drsachin@ipu.ac.in>, shalini.ipusoe@gmail.com, "Dr. Neetu Rani" <neetu_rani@ipu.ac.in>, dr naresh k vats
<drnvats@gmail.com>, Sayan Chatterjee <sayan@ipu.ac.in>, Akhil Das <akhildass@ipu.ac.in>, Ashish Joshi <ashish.j@ipu.ac.in>, subhash nimanpure
<snimanpure@gmail.com>, "Dr. Nanki Nath" <nankinath@ipu.ac.in>, NSS ADGITM <nss@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, Dr Sanjay Kumar
<director@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, vikas.v001@gmail.com, "Ms. Dr. Saloni Goel PO AIE" <nssaie2020@gmail.com>, dr.nilambara_srivastav@aimt.ac.in, "Director
Rehab ." <directorrehab@tecnia.in>, Anupama Gupta <anuguptaag12345@gmail.com>, nss@bcip.ac.in, "Dr. Jayant Sanyal BCIPS" <jayant@bcips.ac.in>,
NSS Cell BCIPS <nssbcips@gmail.com>, "Dr. Arunima Mishra" <arunimamishra@bpitindia.com>, dr.poonamkathuria@gmail.com,
shalinisharmamishra@bpitindia.com, Pooja Mudgil <engineer.pooja90@gmail.com>, mugdha sharma <mugdha.sharma145@gmail.com>,
coedelhi@bharatividyapeeth.edu, dharmender.saini@bharatividyapeeth.edu, "Dr. Anil kumar" <anilcollegemail@gmail.com>,
bvcoend.nss@bharatividyapeeth.edu, NSS BLMCE <nssblmce@gmail.com>, nssunit@cpj.edu.in, "prof. Dr. J. P. MOHLA CPJCHS" <mohlajp@cpj.edu.in>,
NSS CBPACS <nsscbpacs@gmail.com>, "Ms. Ms. Sakshi Anand DIAS" <sakshi@dias.ac.in>, dirdmails@gmail.com, brijeshsaini@gmail.com,
deepakjims@rediffmail.com, DME NSS Cell <nss@dme.ac.in>, NSS DSPSR <nss_po@dspsr.in>, Director DSPSR <director@dspsr.in>, Tanya Gupta
<hodbarch@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, nss dtc <nss@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, Director DTC <director@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, "Ms. Renu PO
FIMT" <fimtnss@gmail.com>, NSS Gibs <nss.gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, Director <director@gnitipu.in>, "Dr. Charu Sethi GNCE" <gncedelhi@yahoo.com>,
GTBIT NSS <nssgtbit@gmail.com>, hmritmdirector@gmail.com, IITM <director@iitmipu.ac.in>, nss@iitmipu.ac.in, PRIYANKA INDORIA
<drpriyankaindoria@gmail.com>, IITM-JP <director@iitmjp.ac.in>, drpriyankamurria.iitmdelhi@gmail.com, Preksha Dassani <preksha9125@gmail.com>,
nityakhurana86@gmail.com, neeti1906@gmail.com, "Ms. Nahid Raees IVS" <nahidraees719@gmail.com>, "NSS JIMS,KALKAJI" <nss.kj@jagannath.org>,
"Dr. Manjula Shastri" <hodbcom.kj@jagannath.org>, nss cell <nss_cell@jimsindia.org>, Hakimudidin Khan JIMS VK Khan
<hakimuddin.khan@jagannath.org>, NSS KHIEAT <nsskiheat@gmail.com>, NSS KRCHE <nsskrche@gmail.com>, "Prof. Bhavna Agarwal"
<director@kccilhe.edu.in>, "Dr.Sunita Singhal" <dr.sunita@kccilhe.edu.in>, events@kccilhe.edu.in, "Dr. K. K. Garg Principal LLDIMS(Ligaya) LLDIMS"
<director.ldims@gmail.com>, nss@lldims.org.in, nss@maims.ac.in, mait@mait.ac.in, "Dr. Karunapati Tripathi MAIT" <karunapati@gmail.com>, Savita
Ahlawat <savita.ahlawat@msit.in>, "Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI" <drviveksolanki@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI" <viveksolanki@msi-ggsip.org>, "Ms.
Deepshikha Kalra MERI" <deepshikha017@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shubham Agarwal NDIM" <shubhamagarwal@ndimdelhi.in>, shailendrakumar@ndimdelhi.in,
NSS Cell RDIAS <nsscell@rdias.ac.in>, RDIAS RDIAS <admin@rdias.ac.in>, NSS IPU SGTBIMIT <nssipu.sgtbimit@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sonu Godara
Asst.Prof.GGSIPU Delhi" <godaraseenu@gmail.com>, Ayushee Gupta PO SLCGHE <slcg@stlawrence.in>, Nss Tecnia <nss@tecnia.in>,
vaishaliprasad89@gmail.com, nss tiips <nsstiips@gmail.com>, "Prof. Barkha Bahl TIPS Director" <tips@tips.edu.in>, Aparna Chaturvedi
<chaturvedi.aparna.tirwa@gmail.com>, "Dr. Deepali Saluja TIPS" <deepalisaluja@rediffmail.com>, Isha Setia <ishasetia94@gmail.com>, Sagrika Uppal
<sagrika7.uppal@gmail.com>, Renu Vashisht <renu.vashisht@vips.edu>, alpna@vips.edu, Sunil Mishra <sunil.mishra@vips.edu>
Cc: Varun Joshi <varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Rajesh Kumar" <rajeshkumar@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Durgesh Dr. Durgesh Tripathi" <drdurgeshtripathi@ipu.ac.in>

Dear All,

Please find the attached letter regarding Red Run to be held on 17th September 2023 at Netaji Subhas University of Technology at 7 AM.  

----

With Warm Regards,
Prof. Varun Joshi
NSS Program Coordinator,
Professor, USEM
A-002, A-Block, GGSIP University Main Campus
Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078
Contact Details:
011-25302369 (Direct Landline)
9971122817 (M)

[Quoted text hidden]
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